
Who do you know �at is a

Sh�e a li� b�

FABULOUS FRIENDS GAME

Name Birthday

Phone Anniversary

Email

Address

City State Zip

Skin Tone Ivory (light)        Beige (medium)        Bronze (dark) Age Range 20’s            30’s            40’s            50’s            60+

Which foundation coverage do you prefer? Light              Medium              Full              None

What’s one thing you would change about your skin?

What products are you currently most interested in?

Who do you know �at is a

1

2

3

4

5

Who do you know �at is a

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

Who do you know �at �uly

�o� y�rse�

lead�?

make � ha��, w��?

dec�i� mak�?

l�� pe�le?



What set would you love to take home today?

At your follow-up appointment do you want to focus on glamour or skin care supplements?

At your follow-up appointment you can qualify for FREE products! What would you love to receive?

What is your level of interest in starting your own Mary Kay business? Sorry, 5 doesn’t count! :)

1              2              3              4              5              6              7              8              9             10

When you help me with a business opportunity sharing appointment you earn a coupon for 50% OFF any item
of your choice! Can you please help me practice?

YES! I was interested in getting more information anyway! :)

Just me

OK, I’m not interested, but I want to help you reach your goal.

No thank you, I just don’t want to help with this part.

Share your follow-up appointment with... 1-2 friends 3+ friends

IT'S TIME TO PARTY!

w�h m�y kay

Be a hostess and party the Mary Kay way! Choose the hostess plan that you like
the best, invite some girlfriends over and we’ll party! Everyone has fun and goes home

with products they love and you get your favorites for FREE!

W H AT  C A N  B E  B E T T E R  T H A N  T H AT ?

Opti� Two
$500

$400

$300

$200

$50

$40

$30

$20

$75

$60

$45

$30

$100

$80

$60

$40

d�c�� wh� y� l�e

10% OF PARTY
SALES WITH
0 BOOKINGS

15% OF PARTY
SALES WITH
1 BOOKING

20% OF PARTY
SALES WITH
2 BOOKINGS

TOTAL PARTY
SALES

Opti� One


	PS 1: Give your sweet, cutest, girlfriends & family members the gift of a free facial & makeover!
	PS 3: Write their name & phone number!   *Must be 18 or older. 
	PS 2: WHEN AT LEAST 10 ARE 21 OR OLDER, YOU GET 5 BONUS TICKETS!
	PS 4: No matter what your party sales are,with total orders of$75 or more,you get $40 off!
	PS 5: $75 IN PRODUCTFOR ONLY $35!


