Share a little bit al	0
ame	Birthday
none	Anniversary
nail	
ty	State Zip
kin Tone Ivory (light) Beige (medium) Bronze	e (dark) Age Range 20's 30's 40's 50's 60+
hich foundation coverage do you prefer?	Light Medium Full None
nat's one thing you would change about you	ur skin?
	OUS FRIENDS GAM
FABUL	OUS FRIENDS GAM * * * Who do you know that is a decision maker?
FABUL	OUS FRIENDS GAM
FABUL (The do you know that is a leader?	OUS FRIENDS GAM * * Who do you know that is a decision maker? 1
* FABUL	OUS FRIENDS GAM * * Who do you know that is a decision maker? 1 2
* FABUL	OUS FRIENDS GAM * Who do you know that is a devision maker? 1 2 3

IT'S TIME TO PARTY!

Be a hostess and party the Mary Kay way! Choose the hostess plan that you like the best, invite some girlfriends over and we'll party! Everyone has fun and goes home with products they love and you get your favorites for FREE!

WHAT CAN BE BETTER THAN THAT?

1	+	
Op	ioh	(he

TOTAL PARTY SALES	10% OF PARTY SALES WITH O BOOKINGS	15% OF PARTY SALES WITH 1 BOOKING	20% OF PARTY SALES WITH 2 BOOKINGS
\$500	\$50	\$75	\$100
\$400	\$40	\$60	\$80
\$300	\$30	\$45	\$60
\$200	\$20	\$30	\$40

YES! I was interested in getting more information anyway!:)OK, I'm not interested, but I want to help you reach your goal.

O No thank you, I just don't want to help with this part.

Option Two

10

y?				
to focus on gl	amour or skin ca	re supplements?		
O Just me	1-2 friends	3+ friends		
lify for FREE p	roducts! What wo	uld you love to rec	eive?	
•	ppointment you e	earn a coupon for 5	50% OFF	any ite
1	Just me allify for FREE p	Just me 1-2 friends alify for FREE products! What wo	alify for FREE products! What would you love to rec	Just me 1-2 friends 3+ friends alify for FREE products! What would you love to receive? unity sharing appointment you earn a coupon for 50% OFF

** discover what you love with mary kay

What is your level of interest in starting your own Mary Kay business? Sorry, 5 doesn't count!:)